BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
August 6, 2025 9:28 AM
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARDS
MPALDSR minaires

ECO-HD09VR-PHS-1 = Passive infrared sensor - maximum mounting height = 39 FT
ECO-HD09VR-MHS-1 = Microwave step-dimming sensor - maximum mounting height = 49 FT
ECO-HD0SR = Remote control for HD09VR series Sensors (required to change factory settings)
*HD09VR series has 5-dial setting capability.
Note: Screws into Sensor RCA receptacle that comes standard on the fixture.
Photocell
ECO-HD07VR-A-1
ECO Opti-Select Multi-Purpose Area Luminaire
Lumen & Kelvin & Optics Field Selectable
ECO  Opti-Select Universal Mount = Adjustable Arm Mount (round and square poles)
ECO-MPALDSR-ARM = Arm Mount (2-3/8” pole or pole tenon, round and square poles)
ECO-MPALDSR-SF = Slip Fitter (2-3/8" pole or pole tenon)
ECO-MPALDSR-YOKE-S = Yoke for ECO-PRO-Selectable-242115L
ECO-MPALDSR-YOKE-L = Yoke for ECO-PRO-Selectable-403530L
ECO-MPALDSR-TM = Trunnion Mount
ECO-LEDMPALPRO-D180BH = Double 180° Bullhorn Mounting Bracket
ECO-LEDMPALPRO-WMB = Wall Mount Bracket
ECO-LEDMPALPRO-WMB90 = 90° Wall Mount Bracket
ECO-4SQR-SP-D = 4” Round Pole Tenon
ECO-5SQR-SP-D = 5” Round Pole Tenon
ECO-4SQ-SP-D = 4” Square Pole Tenon
ECO-5SQ-SP-D = 5” Sqaure Pole Tenon
ECO-R60-SP2-90-D = 90° Double Tenon Adapter
ECO-R60-SP2-180-D = 180° Double Tenon Adapter
ECO-R60-SP3-90-D = 90° Triple Tenon Adapter
ECO-R60-SP3-120-D = 120° Triple Tenon Adapter
ECO-R60-SP4-90-D = 90° Quadruple Tenon Adapter
3379 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 655, Atlanta, GA 30326 ●
Phone: (470) 995-0896 ● Fax: (470) 995-0897 ● Website: www.ecolumeled.com
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS AND CONTROLS
Manufacturer Model Number Dimmer Range Load Switching Capacity
Ecolume ECODWS-010V-T 10%-100% 600W
Ecolume ECODWS-010V-D 10%-100% 600W
Leviton IP710-LFZ 10%-100% 1200W
Lutron DVSTV 10%-100% 450W
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREAS {EPA'S}
Series